• Two (2) roundtrip domestic economy-class airline tickets from the airport closest to the Winner’s place 
of residence to a Concert-area airport; and 

• One (1) night standard hotel accommodation (double occupancy) in or around the Concert area. 

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the Prize is One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00). The ARV of 
the Prize represents the Sponsor's good faith determination. The Sponsor assigns no monetary value to any artist’s 
autograph. This determination is final and binding and cannot be appealed. If the actual value of the Prize turns 
out to be less than the stated ARV, the difference will not be awarded in cash.